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T&Cs : Fares are quoted in Singapore dollars for each guest on twin sharing basis and is subjected to port taxes from SGD102-SGD169 and onboard
gratuities of up to US$16.50 per guest per day. Prices are correct at time of print and may change without prior notice. Europe promotion will end on
30 June 2019 and cabins are subjected to availability. Princess Cruises reserves the right to withdraw the above promotions any time without prior notice.
Other Terms and Conditions apply.

B E  E N R I C H E D  A N D  I N S P I R E D  .  D I S C O V E R  Y O U R S E L F  A N D  T H E  W O R L D

7N MEDITERRANEAN
Barcelona to Rome

Sailing Dates 

27 Oct 2019

Cruise Fares from (per guest)

Interior S$ 1,282 (U.P. S$1,957) 

Balcony S$ 1,956 (U.P. S$2,564)

Mini-Suite S$ 2,274 (U.P. S$3,030)

Barcelona, Gibraltar, Toulon/Provence, Genoa, 
Florence/Pisa, Rome

LIMITED TIME OFFER

Carnival PLC (Singapore Branch)
Marina Bay Financial Centre
10 Marina Boulevard Tower 2 #14-02
Singapore 018983

Singapore : (65) 6922 6788
Malaysia : 1 (800) 806656 (Toll Free)
Indonesia : (007) 803-651-0004 (Toll Free)

www.princess.com

YOUR PROFESSIONAL TRAVEL CONSULTANT :

E M E R A L D  P R I N C E S S
R E D U C E D  F A R E S

7N MEDITERRANEAN
Roundtrip Rome

Sailing Dates 

03 Nov 2019

Cruise Fares from (per guest)

Interior S$ 1,282 (U.P. S$1,957) 

Balcony S$ 1,956 (U.P. S$2,564)

Mini-Suite S$ 2,274 (U.P. S$3,030)

Rome, Kotor, Corfu, Valletta, Sicily, Naples, Rome

7N MEDITERRANEAN
Rome to Barcelona

Sailing Dates 

10 Nov 2019

Cruise Fares from (per guest)

Interior S$ 1,079 (U.P. S$1,957) 

Balcony S$ 1,754 (U.P. S$2,361)

Mini-Suite S$ 2,064 (U.P. S$2,820)

Rome, Florence/Pisa, Genoa, Toulon/Provence, 
Gibraltar, Barcelona

7N MEDITERRANEAN
Barcelona to Rome

Sailing Dates 

10 Aug 2019

Cruise Fares from (per guest)

Interior S$ 1,417 (U.P. S$1,957) 

Balcony S$ 2,226 (U.P. S$2,699)

Mini-Suite S$ 2,834 (U.P. S$3,104)

Barcelona, Gibraltar, Marseille, Genoa, 
Florence/Pisa, Rome

11N GRAND
MEDITERRANEAN
Barcelona to Rome

Sailing Dates 

21 Sep  |  13 Oct 2019

Cruise Fares from (per guest)

Interior S$ 1,889 (U.P. S$3,104) 

Balcony S$ 3,171 (U.P. S$4,319)

Mini-Suite S$ 3,577 (U.P. S$4,927)

Barcelona, Toulon/Provence, Florence/Pisa, 
Valletta, Kotor, Corfu, Sicily, Naples, Rome

11N GRAND
MEDITERRANEAN
Rome to Barcelona

Sailing Dates 

02 Oct   |  24 Oct 2019

Cruise Fares from (per guest)

Interior S$ 2,159 (U.P. S$3,104) 

Balcony S$ 3,172 (U.P. S$4,252)

Mini-Suite S$ 4,184 (U.P. S$4,859)

Rome, Kotor, Dubrovnik. Athens, Santorini, 
Katakolon, Corsica, Sete, Barcelona
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